
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 1
St.Vith 9.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Kiara NIJST
Omega
Course : SE
Distance : 2990m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 0:32:55 (11'01"/km)

1/15 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Nadine VERLINDEN 0:54:58
3. Raphael CHRISTIANE 0:56:19

1. 183 00:01:28 196m 7'29"/km
2. 180 00:02:49 00:04:17 132m 21'20"/km
3. 200 00:03:06 00:07:23 228m 13'36"/km
4. 201 00:01:10 00:08:33 147m 7'56"/km
5. 203 00:01:58 00:10:31 243m 8'06"/km
6. 233 00:01:14 00:11:45 115m 10'43"/km
7. 231 00:01:54 00:13:39 195m 9'45"/km
8. 243 00:03:17 00:16:56 268m 12'15"/km
9. 244 00:03:10 00:20:06 185m 17'07"/km

10. 246 00:00:41 00:20:47 68m 10'03"/km
11. 251 00:03:40 00:24:27 273m 13'26"/km
12. 250 00:01:41 00:26:08 138m 12'12"/km
13. 65 00:01:50 00:27:58 150m 12'13"/km
14. 73 00:01:14 00:29:12 117m 10'32"/km
15. 64 00:00:55 00:30:07 111m 8'15"/km
16. 235 00:00:59 00:31:06 119m 8'16"/km
17. 222 00:01:06 00:32:12 171m 6'26"/km
18. 999 00:00:43 00:32:55 101m 7'06"/km
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